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Question: 1276

(Select two)
In Tableau Server 2024.3, a governance team sets up collections for Q4 dashboards. Which features

enable impact analysis before deleting a tagged data source used in 3 collections?

A. Review favorites count in the data source permissions dialog
B. Run lineage analysis from the data source Explore page
C. Enable data-driven alerts on collection subscriptions

D. Use Metadata API to query upstream dependencies programmatically

Answer: B,D

Explanation: Collections aggregate content for governance; lineage from Explore shows downstream
impacts (workbooks, sheets) across collections. Metadata API (REST endpoints like /sites/{site-
id}/dataSources/ {datasource-id}/lineage) allows scripted dependency queries. Alerts monitor values, not

structure; favorites are user-specific, not structural impact.

Question: 1277

(Select All that Apply) In a CRM Analytics lens showing monthly sales by region, you apply a reference
band from the analytics pane set to average sales with 95% confidence interval across panes. Which
configurations correctly describe the resulting visualization behavior when regions have varying data

volumes?

A. Confidence intervals use t-distribution for small sample sizes per pane
B. The band width varies per pane due to differing standard deviations
C. Bands extend to pane total aggregation ignoring cell-level variations

D. The central line shows weighted average across all panes

Answer: A,B

Explanation: The reference band with 95% confidence interval computes independently per pane based on
the measure's values within that pane, leading to varying band widths when standard deviations differ due

to data volumes. It employs t-distribution for panes with smaller samples to accurately reflect uncertainty,

ensuring statistical validity in uneven distributions across regions.

Question: 1278

In Tableau Server, a published data source extract refresh fails with error code 3000 (connection failure).

The same extract refreshes successfully in Tableau Desktop. What is the likely cause?



A. Incremental refresh misconfigured
B. Schedule set to full refresh
C. Data source credentials not embedded

D. Missing driver on the server or Bridge configuration issue

Answer: D
Explanation: Error 3000 often indicates connection issues on the server side, such as missing database
drivers, firewall blocks, or Tableau Bridge not properly configured for on-premises sources. Desktop

refreshes succeed because the local machine has the necessary drivers and access.

Question: 1279

Prep: Handle null-heavy "Latitude" for geo pivot. Impute spatially?

A. Generate rows from bounds

B. Join geo-lookup on ZIP

C. AVG([Lat]) PARTITION BY [City]
D. Filter nulls, alias to 0

Answer: B

Explanation: Lookup provides accurate spatial imputation respecting geo data roles over averages.

Question: 1280

A data analyst is tasked with identifying the top-performing sales representatives based on total sales.

Which method should they use to ensure accurate and up-to-date results?

A. Filter results based on historical data
B. Use a dynamic ranking calculation
C. Create a static report

D. Manually rank sales representatives each month

Answer: B
Explanation: A dynamic ranking calculation ensures that the top-performing sales representatives are
identified based on the most current sales data, providing a real-time view of performance without manual

updates.

Question: 1281



When building a dashboard, an analyst notices that the objects are snapping to a grid and resizing together.
The analyst wants to place a small legend on top of a map in a specific corner. Which setting should be
used for the legend?

A. Floating
B. Standard
C. Tiled
D. Fixed

Answer: A
Explanation: Floating objects can be placed on top of other objects and moved to specific pixel

coordinates. Tiled objects, by contrast, snap into a grid and do not overlap.

Question: 1282

In a view with a trend line showing correlation, the analyst adds a reference distribution for standard error.
What does the shaded band represent?

A. The range within which the true mean is likely to fall with 95% confidence
B. The interquartile range around the trend
C. The prediction interval for future values

D. The full data distribution excluding outliers

Answer: A
Explanation: Standard error bands in Tableau distributions around a trend line indicate the confidence
interval for the estimated mean, typically 95%. Prediction intervals are wider and account for individual

observations.

Question: 1283

A dataset contains a "Product ID" field where some values are recorded as "null" and others are empty
strings (""). When creating a visualization that counts products, how does Tableau Desktop's "ZN()"

function behave toward these two specific data quality issues?

A. It converts both "null" and empty strings to 0.
B. It converts "null" to 0 but leaves empty strings as strings.
C. It converts "null" to an empty string and leaves empty strings alone.

D. It ignores both "null" and empty strings during count operations.

Answer: B
Explanation: The ZN() function (Zero Null) specifically targets mathematical nulls and converts them to



zero. Since an empty string is a valid string value (length 0), the ZN() function does not affect it; the
analyst would need to use a combination of TRIM or IF logic to handle empty strings separately.

Question: 1284

What happens if you attempt to use a Spatial Join with two tables that are connected via the Logical Layer
(Relationships)?

A. Tableau currently does not support spatial operators (like Intersects) in the Logical Layer
B. The spatial data is converted to latitude and longitude automatically

C. Tableau automatically converts them to a Union

D. It works exactly like a standard relationship

Answer: A
Explanation: As of current versions, spatial joins (using the "Intersects" operator) must be defined in the
Physical Layer. Relationships (Logical Layer) currently support equality operators (=) but not spatial

mntersection.

Question: 1285

In Tableau, which feature would you use to create a visual summary of sales performance across different

product categories?

A. Worksheet
B. Dashboard
C. Data source
D. Story

Answer: B
Explanation: A dashboard is the most suitable feature for creating a visual summary of sales performance
across different product categories. Dashboards allow you to combine multiple visualizations and present a

comprehensive overview of data, making it easier to analyze performance across categories.

Question: 1286

In a dataset where you want to analyze customer purchase frequency, which calculated field would help

you derive insights?

A. SUM([Sales])
B. COUNT([Order Date])



C. AVG([Order Count])
D. DATEDIFF('month', MIN([Order Date]), MAX([Order Date]))

Answer: D
Explanation: The DATEDIFF function calculates the time span between the first and last purchase dates,
providing insights into customer purchase frequency over time.

Question: 1287

When relationships are not possible due to disparate data sources (e.g., Excel budget vs SQL actuals), you
blend on 'Category' with a left join equivalent by editing relationships and filtering nulls. Aggregations
show SUM(Actuals) and AVG(Budget)* from secondary.

Primary Source Secondary Source

Exel

INI
ategory Actuals ategory Budget
c  Actuals ;) | C Bud
Actuals I Exel Budget

Blend Link Active

Table ~ Conult ~ Dennty~ Non

__ Sum % Budget
Category iAttuaIs | 0900m ~ 1560s *°

Budget | | 1560m nnl

In what scenario is blending preferred over relationships or joins?

A. When requiring real-time updates across sources, as blending queries live only.
B. For same-source tables where physical joins are faster but blending allows dynamic links.
C. When combining aggregated data from multiple sources without flattening, preserving original queries.

D. When data sources share keys but blending enforces full outer joins automatically.

Answer: C

Explanation: When combining aggregated data from multiple sources without flattening, preserving original
queries is preferred because blending queries sources independently at viz time, ideal for disparate
granularities. For same-source tables where physical joins are faster but blending allows dynamic links is
incorrect; joins/relationships for same-source. When data sources share keys but blending enforces full
outer joins automatically is wrong; default left, configurable. When requiring real-time updates across

sources, as blending queries live only works if sources are live, but extracts possible.

Question: 1288

In which scenario would you prefer to use a Right Join over a Left Join in Tableau?



A. When both datasets have identical records.
B. When you need to include all records from the right dataset regardless of matches.
C. When you want to analyze data from a single source only.

D. When you want to retain all records from the left dataset.

Answer: B
Explanation: A Right Join is preferred when you need to include all records from the right dataset
regardless of whether they have matching records in the left dataset. This is useful for ensuring that all

relevant data from the right dataset is included in the analysis.

Question: 1289

When a new image widget is added to the desktop layout for branding, it should appear in mobile layouts
too. What ensures this without manual addition?

A. Manual addition to each layout
B. Automatic sync of widget additions across device layouts
C. Use image as dashboard background

D. Place image in a shared container

Answer: B
Explanation: Widget additions, including images, automatically sync across all device layouts in recent
CRM Analytics versions, so adding to one layout propagates to others. Manual addition defeats sync

benefits. Background images apply globally but are not widgets. Shared containers do not force sync.

Question: 1290

(Select two)
A data steward certifies a data source on Tableau Server but notices uncertified lineage in impact analysis.

Which steps ensure full certification propagation?

A. Use the Certify API endpoint with cascade=true parameter
B. Run full metadata refresh from Server Admin > Maintenance
C. Add data source to a collection with certified status

D. Recertify all dependent workbooks manually

Answer: B,D

Explanation: Certification is per-asset; dependents must be manually recertified for lineage to show trusted
chain. Metadata refresh rebuilds lineage graphs. No cascade API param exists; collections group but don't
propagate status.



Question: 1291

A consultant is blending data from a CSV file containing "Target Quota" and a Salesforce dataset
"Sales Results." The CSV uses "Rep Name" and the Salesforce dataset uses "Full Name." The
consultant notices "Rep_Name" has extra spaces (e.g., "John Doe "). What transformation should be

applied before the join?

A. Concatenate
B. Substring
C. Uppercase
D. Trim

Answer: D

Explanation: When relationships aren't feasible due to data quality issues (like leading or trailing spaces), a
"Trim" transformation is essential. Cleaning the data ensures that the join keys match exactly, allowing the
blending of the CSV and Salesforce data to succeed.

Question: 1292

Scenario: Parameter-driven interactivity for rep dashboard swaps from team summary to individual

pipeline on rep name select. Complex setup?

A. Multi-value list param, action on selector facet updating param, calc field if param contains(rep _name)
then detail else summary

B. Single toggle only for binary swap

C. No param, use filter actions alone

D. External JS embedding

Answer: A

Explanation: Multi-value list param, action on selector facet updating param, calc field if param
contains(rep_name) then detail else summary handles dynamic multi-rep selection with conditional viz

swapping. Binary toggle insufficient. Filter actions lack sheet swap. JS non-native.

Question: 1293

You connect to a spatial file (Shapefile) containing country boundaries and a CSV file with sales by
country code. To enable accurate mapping, which approach correctly links the spatial and non-spatial
data?



A. Create a relationship using the country code field
B. Use a cross-database join on geometry field

C. Perform a union on the spatial and CSV files

D. Use a spatial join in the physical layer

Answer: A

Explanation: Creating a relationship using the country code field is correct because Tableau supports
relationships on non-spatial keys like country codes to link spatial and non-spatial data, preserving detail
and enabling accurate mapping without forcing a physical join. Spatial joins in physical layer require
geometry matching and can be complex. Unions do not combine geometries properly. Cross-database joins

are not needed here.

Question: 1294

A dashboard designer notices that adding a new chart widget to the desktop layout automatically appears

in phone and tablet layouts. What feature enables this behavior?

A. Automatic sync of widget additions and changes across all device layouts
B. Responsive grid without layouts
C. Floating layout containers

D. Manual copy-paste between layouts

Answer: A

Explanation: Recent CRM Analytics updates automatically synchronize widget additions, removals, and
certain changes across multiple device layouts, ensuring consistency and reducing manual updates when
modifying one layout. Manual copy-paste is unnecessary and error-prone. Floating containers and simple

responsive grid do not handle device-specific layouts.

Question: 1295

What feature in Tableau Cloud allows for automatic scaling of resources based on user demand?

A. Auto-scaling
B. Activity logs
C. Content management

D. Data governance

Answer: A
Explanation: Auto-scaling is a feature in Tableau Cloud that allows the platform to automatically adjust

resources based on user demand. This ensures optimal performance during peak usage times without



manual intervention.

Question: 1296

A business requires a report showing "Sales by Product” where the Product data comes from an external
Postgres database and Sales data comes from Salesforce. The Postgres data is refreshed once a week,
while Salesforce data is live. How should the blending be handled?

A. Use a Data Prep recipe to join the synced Postgres object and the Salesforce object.
B. Use a "Direct Data" connection for both.

C. Use a SAQL "fill" function to bridge the data.

D. Export Salesforce data to Postgres and do the join there.

Answer: A
Explanation: CRM Analytics is designed to blend disparate sources. By syncing the Postgres data into
CRM Analytics (as a connected object) and using a recipe to join it with Salesforce data, you create a

performant, unified dataset that respects the refresh schedules of both sources.

Question: 1297

To ensure a Tableau dashboard is accessible to color-blind users and those with low vision, which steps

are critical? (Select all that apply)

A. Reduce visual complexity by aggregating data

B. Rely solely on patterns instead of colors

C. Use color-blind-friendly palettes and verify contrast ratios
D. Add detailed alt text to visualizations

Answer: A,C,D

Explanation: Color-blind-friendly palettes combined with verified contrast ratios ensure visual elements are
distinguishable. Detailed alt text provides textual alternatives for color-dependent information. Aggregating
data reduces complexity, aiding comprehension for all users including those with visual impairments.

Patterns can supplement but are not a complete replacement.

Question: 1298

A dataset has columns 'Region’, '2021_Sales', '2022_Sales', and '2023 Sales'. The analyst wants to create
a line chart showing sales over time. What transformation should be performed in the Tableau Data

Source page?



A. Join the table to itself

B. Split the 'Region’ column

C. Use a Wildcard Union

D. Pivot the 'Year' columns into 'Year' and 'Sales' values

Answer: D
Explanation: Pivoting converts data from a "wide" format (multiple columns for values) to a "tall" format
(one column for the category and one for the value). This is essential for creating time-series visualizations

where the time component needs to be a single dimension.

Question: 1299

A reference band is configured from the 10th to 90th percentile on a profit distribution chart. Which

interpretation is correct?

A. It represents the standard deviation band scaled to percentiles

B. It highlights only the interquartile range adjusted

C. It shows the range where 90% of profits lie above the 10th percentile

D. The band covers the central 80% of profit values, excluding the top and bottom 10%

Answer: D
Explanation: Percentile-based reference bands from 10th to 90th shade the middle 80% of ordered data,
trimming the most extreme 10% on each end. This helps focus on typical values while de-emphasizing

tails.



KILLEXAMS.COM (A%

Killexams.com is a leading online platform specializing in high-quality certification
exam preparation. Offering a robust suite of tools, including MCQs, practice tests,
and advanced test engines, Killexams.com empowers candidates to excel in their
certification exams. Discover the key features that make Killexams.com the go-to
choice for exam success.

Search your required exam

Exam Questions Based on Current Exam Objectives

Killexams.com provides exam questions aligned with the latest official exam objectives and latest
syllabus. Our content is reviewed and updated regularly to reflect recent changes announced by
certification vendors. By studying these questions, candidates will become cover the structure,
difficulty level, and topic coverage of the actual exam, helping them prepare more effectively and
efficiently.

Comprehensive Exam MCQs (PDF Format)

Killexams.com offers multiple-choice questions (MCQs) in easy-to-read PDF format, covering all
major domains of the exam. Each PDF contains a structured collection of questions and verified
answers designed to support focused study. These MCQs help candidates reinforce key
concepts, identify knowledge gaps, and improve exam readiness through consistent practice.

Realistic Practice Tests (Online & Desktop)

To support hands-on preparation, Killexams.com provides practice tests through both an Online
Test Engine and a Desktop Exam Simulator. These tools are designed to simulate a real exam
environment, allowing candidates to practice under exam-like conditions. Performance tracking,
test history, and result analysis help users evaluate their progress and focus on areas that need
improvement.

Risk-Free Purchase Policy

Killexams.com follows a transparent and customer-friendly purchase policy. If users are not
satisfied with the study materials, they may request assistance or a refund in accordance with our
published terms and conditions. This policy reflects our commitment to customer satisfaction,
fairness, and confidence in our preparation resources.

Regularly Updated Content

Our question bank is reviewed and updated on an ongoing basis to stay aligned with the latest
exam outlines and vendor updates. This ensures candidates are studying relevant material and
preparing with content that reflects current exam expectations, helping them stay confident and
well-prepared.


https://killexams.com/search

	Question: 1
	Question: 2
	Question: 3
	Question: 4
	Question: 5
	Question: 6
	Question: 7
	Question: 8
	Question: 9
	Question: 10
	Question: 11
	Question: 12
	Question: 13
	Question: 14
	Question: 15
	Question: 16
	Question: 17
	Question: 18
	Question: 19
	Question: 20
	Question: 21
	Question: 22
	Question: 23
	Question: 24
	Question: 25
	Question: 26
	Question: 27
	Question: 28
	Question: 29
	Question: 30
	Question: 31
	Question: 32
	Question: 33
	Question: 34
	Question: 35
	Question: 36
	Question: 37
	Question: 38
	Question: 39
	Question: 40
	Question: 41
	Question: 42
	Question: 43
	Question: 44
	Question: 45
	Question: 46
	Question: 47
	Question: 48
	Question: 49
	Question: 50
	Question: 51
	Question: 52
	Question: 53
	Question: 54
	Question: 55
	Question: 56
	Question: 57
	Question: 58
	Question: 59
	Question: 60
	Question: 61
	Question: 62
	Question: 63
	Question: 64
	Question: 65
	Question: 66
	Question: 67
	Question: 68
	Question: 69
	Question: 70
	Question: 71
	Question: 72
	Question: 73
	Question: 74
	Question: 75
	Question: 76
	Question: 77
	Question: 78
	Question: 79
	Question: 80
	Question: 81
	Question: 82
	Question: 83
	Question: 84
	Question: 85
	Question: 86
	Question: 87
	Question: 88
	Question: 89
	Question: 90
	Question: 91
	Question: 92
	Question: 93
	Question: 94
	Question: 95
	Question: 96
	Question: 97
	Question: 98
	Question: 99
	Question: 100
	Question: 101
	Question: 102
	Question: 103
	Question: 104
	Question: 105
	Question: 106
	Question: 107
	Question: 108
	Question: 109
	Question: 110
	Question: 111
	Question: 112
	Question: 113
	Question: 114
	Question: 115
	Question: 116
	Question: 117
	Question: 118
	Question: 119
	Question: 120
	Question: 121
	Question: 122
	Question: 123
	Question: 124
	Question: 125
	Question: 126
	Question: 127
	Question: 128
	Question: 129
	Question: 130
	Question: 131
	Question: 132
	Question: 133
	Question: 134
	Question: 135
	Question: 136
	Question: 137
	Question: 138
	Question: 139
	Question: 140
	Question: 141
	Question: 142
	Question: 143
	Question: 144
	Question: 145
	Question: 146
	Question: 147
	Question: 148
	Question: 149
	Question: 150
	Question: 151
	Question: 152
	Question: 153
	Question: 154
	Question: 155
	Question: 156
	Question: 157
	Question: 158
	Question: 159
	Question: 160
	Question: 161
	Question: 162
	Question: 163
	Question: 164
	Question: 165
	Question: 166
	Question: 167
	Question: 168
	Question: 169
	Question: 170
	Question: 171
	Question: 172
	Question: 173
	Question: 174
	Question: 175
	Question: 176
	Question: 177
	Question: 178
	Question: 179
	Question: 180
	Question: 181
	Question: 182
	Question: 183
	Question: 184
	Question: 185
	Question: 186
	Question: 187
	Question: 188
	Question: 189
	Question: 190
	Question: 191
	Question: 192
	Question: 193
	Question: 194
	Question: 195
	Question: 196
	Question: 197
	Question: 198
	Question: 199
	Question: 200
	Question: 201
	Question: 202
	Question: 203
	Question: 204
	Question: 205
	Question: 206
	Question: 207
	Question: 208
	Question: 209
	Question: 210
	Question: 211
	Question: 212
	Question: 213
	Question: 214
	Question: 215
	Question: 216
	Question: 217
	Question: 218
	Question: 219
	Question: 220
	Question: 221
	Question: 222
	Question: 223
	Question: 224
	Question: 225
	Question: 226
	Question: 227
	Question: 228
	Question: 229
	Question: 230
	Question: 231
	Question: 232
	Question: 233
	Question: 234
	Question: 235
	Question: 236
	Question: 237
	Question: 238
	Question: 239
	Question: 240
	Question: 241
	Question: 242
	Question: 243
	Question: 244
	Question: 245
	Question: 246
	Question: 247
	Question: 248
	Question: 249
	Question: 250
	Question: 251
	Question: 252
	Question: 253
	Question: 254
	Question: 255
	Question: 256
	Question: 257
	Question: 258
	Question: 259
	Question: 260
	Question: 261
	Question: 262
	Question: 263
	Question: 264
	Question: 265
	Question: 266
	Question: 267
	Question: 268
	Question: 269
	Question: 270
	Question: 271
	Question: 272
	Question: 273
	Question: 274
	Question: 275
	Question: 276
	Question: 277
	Question: 278
	Question: 279
	Question: 280
	Question: 281
	Question: 282
	Question: 283
	Question: 284
	Question: 285
	Question: 286
	Question: 287
	Question: 288
	Question: 289
	Question: 290
	Question: 291
	Question: 292
	Question: 293
	Question: 294
	Question: 295
	Question: 296
	Question: 297
	Question: 298
	Question: 299
	Question: 300
	Question: 301
	Question: 302
	Question: 303
	Question: 304
	Question: 305
	Question: 306
	Question: 307
	Question: 308
	Question: 309
	Question: 310
	Question: 311
	Question: 312
	Question: 313
	Question: 314
	Question: 315
	Question: 316
	Question: 317
	Question: 318
	Question: 319
	Question: 320
	Question: 321
	Question: 322
	Question: 323
	Question: 324
	Question: 325
	Question: 326
	Question: 327
	Question: 328
	Question: 329
	Question: 330
	Question: 331
	Question: 332
	Question: 333
	Question: 334
	Question: 335
	Question: 336
	Question: 337
	Question: 338
	Question: 339
	Question: 340
	Question: 341
	Question: 342
	Question: 343
	Question: 344
	Question: 345
	Question: 346
	Question: 347
	Question: 348
	Question: 349
	Question: 350
	Question: 351
	Question: 352
	Question: 353
	Question: 354
	Question: 355
	Question: 356
	Question: 357
	Question: 358
	Question: 359
	Question: 360
	Question: 361
	Question: 362
	Question: 363
	Question: 364
	Question: 365
	Question: 366
	Question: 367
	Question: 368
	Question: 369
	Question: 370
	Question: 371
	Question: 372
	Question: 373
	Question: 374
	Question: 375
	Question: 376
	Question: 377
	Question: 378
	Question: 379
	Question: 380
	Question: 381
	Question: 382
	Question: 383
	Question: 384
	Question: 385
	Question: 386
	Question: 387
	Question: 388
	Question: 389
	Question: 390
	Question: 391
	Question: 392
	Question: 393
	Question: 394
	Question: 395
	Question: 396
	Question: 397
	Question: 398
	Question: 399
	Question: 400
	Question: 401
	Question: 402
	Question: 403
	Question: 404
	Question: 405
	Question: 406
	Question: 407
	Question: 408
	Question: 409
	Question: 410
	Question: 411
	Question: 412
	Question: 413
	Question: 414
	Question: 415
	Question: 416
	Question: 417
	Question: 418
	Question: 419
	Question: 420
	Question: 421
	Question: 422
	Question: 423
	Question: 424
	Question: 425
	Question: 426
	Question: 427
	Question: 428
	Question: 429
	Question: 430
	Question: 431
	Question: 432
	Question: 433
	Question: 434
	Question: 435
	Question: 436
	Question: 437
	Question: 438
	Question: 439
	Question: 440
	Question: 441
	Question: 442
	Question: 443
	Question: 444
	Question: 445
	Question: 446
	Question: 447
	Question: 448
	Question: 449
	Question: 450
	Question: 451
	Question: 452
	Question: 453
	Question: 454
	Question: 455
	Question: 456
	Question: 457
	Question: 458
	Question: 459
	Question: 460
	Question: 461
	Question: 462
	Question: 463
	Question: 464
	Question: 465
	Question: 466
	Question: 467
	Question: 468
	Question: 469
	Question: 470
	Question: 471
	Question: 472
	Question: 473
	Question: 474
	Question: 475
	Question: 476
	Question: 477
	Question: 478
	Question: 479
	Question: 480
	Question: 481
	Question: 482
	Question: 483
	Question: 484
	Question: 485
	Question: 486
	Question: 487
	Question: 488
	Question: 489
	Question: 490
	Question: 491
	Question: 492
	Question: 493
	Question: 494
	Question: 495
	Question: 496
	Question: 497
	Question: 498
	Question: 499
	Question: 500
	Question: 501
	Question: 502
	Question: 503
	Question: 504
	Question: 505
	Question: 506
	Question: 507
	Question: 508
	Question: 509
	Question: 510
	Question: 511
	Question: 512
	Question: 513
	Question: 514
	Question: 515
	Question: 516
	Question: 517
	Question: 518
	Question: 519
	Question: 520
	Question: 521
	Question: 522
	Question: 523
	Question: 524
	Question: 525
	Question: 526
	Question: 527
	Question: 528
	Question: 529
	Question: 530
	Question: 531
	Question: 532
	Question: 533
	Question: 534
	Question: 535
	Question: 536
	Question: 537
	Question: 538
	Question: 539
	Question: 540
	Question: 541
	Question: 542
	Question: 543
	Question: 544
	Question: 545
	Question: 546
	Question: 547
	Question: 548
	Question: 549
	Question: 550
	Question: 551
	Question: 552
	Question: 553
	Question: 554
	Question: 555
	Question: 556
	Question: 557
	Question: 558
	Question: 559
	Question: 560
	Question: 561
	Question: 562
	Question: 563
	Question: 564
	Question: 565
	Question: 566
	Question: 567
	Question: 568
	Question: 569
	Question: 570
	Question: 571
	Question: 572
	Question: 573
	Question: 574
	Question: 575
	Question: 576
	Question: 577
	Question: 578
	Question: 579
	Question: 580
	Question: 581
	Question: 582
	Question: 583
	Question: 584
	Question: 585
	Question: 586
	Question: 587
	Question: 588
	Question: 589
	Question: 590
	Question: 591
	Question: 592
	Question: 593
	Question: 594
	Question: 595
	Question: 596
	Question: 597
	Question: 598
	Question: 599
	Question: 600
	Question: 601
	Question: 602
	Question: 603
	Question: 604
	Question: 605
	Question: 606
	Question: 607
	Question: 608
	Question: 609
	Question: 610
	Question: 611
	Question: 612
	Question: 613
	Question: 614
	Question: 615
	Question: 616
	Question: 617
	Question: 618
	Question: 619
	Question: 620
	Question: 621
	Question: 622
	Question: 623
	Question: 624
	Question: 625
	Question: 626
	Question: 627
	Question: 628
	Question: 629
	Question: 630
	Question: 631
	Question: 632
	Question: 633
	Question: 634
	Question: 635
	Question: 636
	Question: 637
	Question: 638
	Question: 639
	Question: 640
	Question: 641
	Question: 642
	Question: 643
	Question: 644
	Question: 645
	Question: 646
	Question: 647
	Question: 648
	Question: 649
	Question: 650
	Question: 651
	Question: 652
	Question: 653
	Question: 654
	Question: 655
	Question: 656
	Question: 657
	Question: 658
	Question: 659
	Question: 660
	Question: 661
	Question: 662
	Question: 663
	Question: 664
	Question: 665
	Question: 666
	Question: 667
	Question: 668
	Question: 669
	Question: 670
	Question: 671
	Question: 672
	Question: 673
	Question: 674
	Question: 675
	Question: 676
	Question: 677
	Question: 678
	Question: 679
	Question: 680
	Question: 681
	Question: 682
	Question: 683
	Question: 684
	Question: 685
	Question: 686
	Question: 687
	Question: 688
	Question: 689
	Question: 690
	Question: 691
	Question: 692
	Question: 693
	Question: 694
	Question: 695
	Question: 696
	Question: 697
	Question: 698
	Question: 699
	Question: 700
	Question: 701
	Question: 702
	Question: 703
	Question: 704
	Question: 705
	Question: 706
	Question: 707
	Question: 708
	Question: 709
	Question: 710
	Question: 711
	Question: 712
	Question: 713
	Question: 714
	Question: 715
	Question: 716
	Question: 717
	Question: 718
	Question: 719
	Question: 720
	Question: 721
	Question: 722
	Question: 723
	Question: 724
	Question: 725
	Question: 726
	Question: 727
	Question: 728
	Question: 729
	Question: 730
	Question: 731
	Question: 732
	Question: 733
	Question: 734
	Question: 735
	Question: 736
	Question: 737
	Question: 738
	Question: 739
	Question: 740
	Question: 741
	Question: 742
	Question: 743
	Question: 744
	Question: 745
	Question: 746
	Question: 747
	Question: 748
	Question: 749
	Question: 750
	Question: 751
	Question: 752
	Question: 753
	Question: 754
	Question: 755
	Question: 756
	Question: 757
	Question: 758
	Question: 759
	Question: 760
	Question: 761
	Question: 762
	Question: 763
	Question: 764
	Question: 765
	Question: 766
	Question: 767
	Question: 768
	Question: 769
	Question: 770
	Question: 771
	Question: 772
	Question: 773
	Question: 774
	Question: 775
	Question: 776
	Question: 777
	Question: 778
	Question: 779
	Question: 780
	Question: 781
	Question: 782
	Question: 783
	Question: 784
	Question: 785
	Question: 786
	Question: 787
	Question: 788
	Question: 789
	Question: 790
	Question: 791
	Question: 792
	Question: 793
	Question: 794
	Question: 795
	Question: 796
	Question: 797
	Question: 798
	Question: 799
	Question: 800
	Question: 801
	Question: 802
	Question: 803
	Question: 804
	Question: 805
	Question: 806
	Question: 807
	Question: 808
	Question: 809
	Question: 810
	Question: 811
	Question: 812
	Question: 813
	Question: 814
	Question: 815
	Question: 816
	Question: 817
	Question: 818
	Question: 819
	Question: 820
	Question: 821
	Question: 822
	Question: 823
	Question: 824
	Question: 825
	Question: 826
	Question: 827
	Question: 828
	Question: 829
	Question: 830
	Question: 831
	Question: 832
	Question: 833
	Question: 834
	Question: 835
	Question: 836
	Question: 837
	Question: 838
	Question: 839
	Question: 840
	Question: 841
	Question: 842
	Question: 843
	Question: 844
	Question: 845
	Question: 846
	Question: 847
	Question: 848
	Question: 849
	Question: 850
	Question: 851
	Question: 852
	Question: 853
	Question: 854
	Question: 855
	Question: 856
	Question: 857
	Question: 858
	Question: 859
	Question: 860
	Question: 861
	Question: 862
	Question: 863
	Question: 864
	Question: 865
	Question: 866
	Question: 867
	Question: 868
	Question: 869
	Question: 870
	Question: 871
	Question: 872
	Question: 873
	Question: 874
	Question: 875
	Question: 876
	Question: 877
	Question: 878
	Question: 879
	Question: 880
	Question: 881
	Question: 882
	Question: 883
	Question: 884
	Question: 885
	Question: 886
	Question: 887
	Question: 888
	Question: 889
	Question: 890
	Question: 891
	Question: 892
	Question: 893
	Question: 894
	Question: 895
	Question: 896
	Question: 897
	Question: 898
	Question: 899
	Question: 900
	Question: 901
	Question: 902
	Question: 903
	Question: 904
	Question: 905
	Question: 906
	Question: 907
	Question: 908
	Question: 909
	Question: 910
	Question: 911
	Question: 912
	Question: 913
	Question: 914
	Question: 915
	Question: 916
	Question: 917
	Question: 918
	Question: 919
	Question: 920
	Question: 921
	Question: 922
	Question: 923
	Question: 924
	Question: 925
	Question: 926
	Question: 927
	Question: 928
	Question: 929
	Question: 930
	Question: 931
	Question: 932
	Question: 933
	Question: 934
	Question: 935
	Question: 936
	Question: 937
	Question: 938
	Question: 939
	Question: 940
	Question: 941
	Question: 942
	Question: 943
	Question: 944
	Question: 945
	Question: 946
	Question: 947
	Question: 948
	Question: 949
	Question: 950
	Question: 951
	Question: 952
	Question: 953
	Question: 954
	Question: 955
	Question: 956
	Question: 957
	Question: 958
	Question: 959
	Question: 960
	Question: 961
	Question: 962
	Question: 963
	Question: 964
	Question: 965
	Question: 966
	Question: 967
	Question: 968
	Question: 969
	Question: 970
	Question: 971
	Question: 972
	Question: 973
	Question: 974
	Question: 975
	Question: 976
	Question: 977
	Question: 978
	Question: 979
	Question: 980
	Question: 981
	Question: 982
	Question: 983
	Question: 984
	Question: 985
	Question: 986
	Question: 987
	Question: 988
	Question: 989
	Question: 990
	Question: 991
	Question: 992
	Question: 993
	Question: 994
	Question: 995
	Question: 996
	Question: 997
	Question: 998
	Question: 999
	Question: 1000
	Question: 1001
	Question: 1002
	Question: 1003
	Question: 1004
	Question: 1005
	Question: 1006
	Question: 1007
	Question: 1008
	Question: 1009
	Question: 1010
	Question: 1011
	Question: 1012
	Question: 1013
	Question: 1014
	Question: 1015
	Question: 1016
	Question: 1017
	Question: 1018
	Question: 1019
	Question: 1020
	Question: 1021
	Question: 1022
	Question: 1023
	Question: 1024
	Question: 1025
	Question: 1026
	Question: 1027
	Question: 1028
	Question: 1029
	Question: 1030
	Question: 1031
	Question: 1032
	Question: 1033
	Question: 1034
	Question: 1035
	Question: 1036
	Question: 1037
	Question: 1038
	Question: 1039
	Question: 1040
	Question: 1041
	Question: 1042
	Question: 1043
	Question: 1044
	Question: 1045
	Question: 1046
	Question: 1047
	Question: 1048
	Question: 1049
	Question: 1050
	Question: 1051
	Question: 1052
	Question: 1053
	Question: 1054
	Question: 1055
	Question: 1056
	Question: 1057
	Question: 1058
	Question: 1059
	Question: 1060
	Question: 1061
	Question: 1062
	Question: 1063
	Question: 1064
	Question: 1065
	Question: 1066
	Question: 1067
	Question: 1068
	Question: 1069
	Question: 1070
	Question: 1071
	Question: 1072
	Question: 1073
	Question: 1074
	Question: 1075
	Question: 1076
	Question: 1077
	Question: 1078
	Question: 1079
	Question: 1080
	Question: 1081
	Question: 1082
	Question: 1083
	Question: 1084
	Question: 1085
	Question: 1086
	Question: 1087
	Question: 1088
	Question: 1089
	Question: 1090
	Question: 1091
	Question: 1092
	Question: 1093
	Question: 1094
	Question: 1095
	Question: 1096
	Question: 1097
	Question: 1098
	Question: 1099
	Question: 1100
	Question: 1101
	Question: 1102
	Question: 1103
	Question: 1104
	Question: 1105
	Question: 1106
	Question: 1107
	Question: 1108
	Question: 1109
	Question: 1110
	Question: 1111
	Question: 1112
	Question: 1113
	Question: 1114
	Question: 1115
	Question: 1116
	Question: 1117
	Question: 1118
	Question: 1119
	Question: 1120
	Question: 1121
	Question: 1122
	Question: 1123
	Question: 1124
	Question: 1125
	Question: 1126
	Question: 1127
	Question: 1128
	Question: 1129
	Question: 1130
	Question: 1131
	Question: 1132
	Question: 1133
	Question: 1134
	Question: 1135
	Question: 1136
	Question: 1137
	Question: 1138
	Question: 1139
	Question: 1140
	Question: 1141
	Question: 1142
	Question: 1143
	Question: 1144
	Question: 1145
	Question: 1146
	Question: 1147
	Question: 1148
	Question: 1149
	Question: 1150
	Question: 1151
	Question: 1152
	Question: 1153
	Question: 1154
	Question: 1155
	Question: 1156
	Question: 1157
	Question: 1158
	Question: 1159
	Question: 1160
	Question: 1161
	Question: 1162
	Question: 1163
	Question: 1164
	Question: 1165
	Question: 1166
	Question: 1167
	Question: 1168
	Question: 1169
	Question: 1170
	Question: 1171
	Question: 1172
	Question: 1173
	Question: 1174
	Question: 1175
	Question: 1176
	Question: 1177
	Question: 1178
	Question: 1179
	Question: 1180
	Question: 1181
	Question: 1182
	Question: 1183
	Question: 1184
	Question: 1185
	Question: 1186
	Question: 1187
	Question: 1188
	Question: 1189
	Question: 1190
	Question: 1191
	Question: 1192
	Question: 1193
	Question: 1194
	Question: 1195
	Question: 1196
	Question: 1197
	Question: 1198
	Question: 1199
	Question: 1200
	Question: 1201
	Question: 1202
	Question: 1203
	Question: 1204
	Question: 1205
	Question: 1206
	Question: 1207
	Question: 1208
	Question: 1209
	Question: 1210
	Question: 1211
	Question: 1212
	Question: 1213
	Question: 1214
	Question: 1215
	Question: 1216
	Question: 1217
	Question: 1218
	Question: 1219
	Question: 1220
	Question: 1221
	Question: 1222
	Question: 1223
	Question: 1224
	Question: 1225
	Question: 1226
	Question: 1227
	Question: 1228
	Question: 1229
	Question: 1230
	Question: 1231
	Question: 1232
	Question: 1233
	Question: 1234
	Question: 1235
	Question: 1236
	Question: 1237
	Question: 1238
	Question: 1239
	Question: 1240
	Question: 1241
	Question: 1242
	Question: 1243
	Question: 1244
	Question: 1245
	Question: 1246
	Question: 1247
	Question: 1248
	Question: 1249
	Question: 1250
	Question: 1251
	Question: 1252
	Question: 1253
	Question: 1254
	Question: 1255
	Question: 1256
	Question: 1257
	Question: 1258
	Question: 1259
	Question: 1260
	Question: 1261
	Question: 1262
	Question: 1263
	Question: 1264
	Question: 1265
	Question: 1266
	Question: 1267
	Question: 1268
	Question: 1269
	Question: 1270
	Question: 1271
	Question: 1272
	Question: 1273
	Question: 1274
	Question: 1275
	Question: 1276
	Question: 1277
	Question: 1278
	Question: 1279
	Question: 1280
	Question: 1281
	Question: 1282
	Question: 1283
	Question: 1284
	Question: 1285
	Question: 1286
	Question: 1287
	Question: 1288
	Question: 1289
	Question: 1290
	Question: 1291
	Question: 1292
	Question: 1293
	Question: 1294
	Question: 1295
	Question: 1296
	Question: 1297
	Question: 1298
	Question: 1299



